TLUX LUMINAIRES
1
Tomar introduces its new addition to the TLUX LED
lighting line. The TLX7240 is a Class I Division 1
LED replacement for a 150 watt incandescent light
source. Operating voltage is 95 – 276 VAC.
Applications include classified areas such as oil and
gas processing facilities, off-shore drilling platforms,

only)
11” tall x 8.75” dia.  16.8 lbs net
Ordering Information
Please see “Options and Accessories” for 1” hub ordering information
(except Stanchion)
Model Description
TLX7240-P-W Pendant ¾” hub
TLX7240-F-W Flange ¾” hub
TLX7240-W-W Wall ¾” hub
TLX7240-S-W Stanchion 1 ½” hub
Compliances
   CSA /US listed
   Class I, Div 1 & 2, Groups C, D
   Class II, Div 1 & 2, Groups E, F, and G